
School Name

Level/Semester

Programme Name

Time of Examination

Date of Examination Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name Subject Code Subject Name

Thursday, 22 June, 2023 CEN X X CEN

Friday, 23 June, 2023 AEEC X X SOW182C601 Social Work and Legal Information CEN

Monday, 26 June, 2023 GE 7 AEEC GE 3 SOW184C401 Governance , Law and Social Work

Tuesday, 27 June, 2023 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 GE 4/8 SOW184D401 Disability Studies

Wednesday, 28 June, 2023 GE 4/8 SOW184C203
Social Work Practice with 

Individuals
GE 4/8 GE 4/8

Thursday, 29 June, 2023 SOW182C201
Community Organization and Social 

Action
SOW184D40C1 Social Entrepreneurship

Friday, 30 June, 2023 SOW182C401
Social Policy, Planning and 

Development
SOW182C602 Community Health and Social Work

Monday, 3 July, 2023 SOW184C201 Social Work Research
SOW182C202/ 

SOW182C203

Human Growth and Behavior/ North-

East India and Social Work Practice 

(Scrap)

SOW184D40C2 Tribal Community Development

Tuesday, 4 July, 2023 SOW182C403 Working with Weaker Sections SOW182D602 Disaster Management

Wednesday, 5 July, 2023 SOW184C202 Health and Social Work SOW184D40F1 Social Work with Women

Thursday, 6 July, 2023 VAC

Friday, 7 July, 2023 SOW182C402
Social Work And Social 

Welfare Administration
SOW184D201

Administration and 

Management of Social 

Welfare Organizations

SEC SOW182D601 Self and Society SOW184D40F2 Social Work with Youth and Elderly

Monday, 10 July, 2023 X BHS II BHS II X X

Tuesday, 11 July, 2023 X CEN CEN X X

Sd/-
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